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Renault Clio Classic Cup 2015

-1- Hockenheim -2- Hockenheim 2 -3- Interlaken -4- Hemberg -5- Reitnau -6- La Roche-La Berra -7- Ayent-Anzére
-8- Oberhallau -9- Gurnigel -10- Ambri -11- Niirburgring -12- Niirburgring 2

Thomas ZURCHER
Denis WOLF

Ralf HENGGELER
Marcel WOLF
Stephan ZBINDEN
Meverick GERBER
Philipp KREBS
Angelo FIGUS
Marcel MULLER
Hans SIGRIST
Alessandro PEDERZOLI
Johanna AMANN
Michele PELOSI

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS

1- 2o 3
22.0 22.0 22.0
18.0 7.0%15.0
1.0% 18.0 18.0
1.0* 1.0%12.0
120 9.0 9.0
150 120 2.0
0.0 0.0* 7.0
7.0 150 1.0*
90 1.0 50
0.0% 0.0* 3.0
1.0 1.0 0.0%
1.0 1.0 0.0%
0.0% 0.0* 4.0
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22.0
18.0
15.0

9.0

22.0
18.0
9.0
12.0
12.0 7.0*
7.0 4.0
0.0 15.0
0.0* 2.0
0.0* 0.0%*
00 5.0
0.0* 3.0
50 1.0
0.0 0.0
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22.0
18.0
12.0
15.0
9.0
7.0
0.0
5.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
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21.0
15.0
9.0
12.0
7.0
1.0
19.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0*
0.0
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21.0
19.0
7.0
15.0
9.0
2.0
12.0
3.0
0.0
4.0
5.0
0.0
0.0
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12.0* 15.0* 22.0 22.0

22.0

9.0 22.0

15.0
7.0
5.0

18.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
1.0

12.0¥ 12.0 15.0
1.0* 18.0
9.0 18.0 9.0
4.0%15.0 12.0
18.0 0.0* 0.0*
00 0.0 0.0
50 9.0 5.0
00 7.0
70 5.0
0.0 0.0
00 1.0
0.0 0.0

0.0

70 =
1.0 =

1.0 =
00 =

219.0 (+ 1.0 FT)
171.0 (+ 1.O FT)
138.0 (+ 1.OFT)
127.0 (+ 1O FT)
102.0 (+ 1.0 FT)
74.0 (+ 1.0 FT)
72.0 (+ L.OFT)
60.0 (+ 1.0 FT)
31.0
30.0 (+ 1.0 FT)
14.0
13.0
6.0 (+ L.OFT)



